
Blouse

Shirt

Shorts

Blouse

Polo Shirt ( Year 7 to 9)

Polo Shirt ( Year 10 to 12)

SchoolSchool
AccessoriesAccessories

Kids & Adults sizes

Library Bags
(Foundation to Year 2)

Year 7 to 12Year 7 to 12 Boys FormalBoys Formal

8-16

18-22

24-30

67-102

Girls FormalGirls Formal

6-18

20-30

32+

Culottes

SPORTS UNIFORMSPORTS UNIFORM

6-22

28+

Sports Shorts

College Hat

8-3XL

10-3XL

8-16, S-XL

S-XL

Uniform Price List 2024Uniform Price List 2024

Please view our College Handbook via our 
College website (www.endeavour.qld.edu.au) for our uniform policy.

Primary  Uniform

Secondary 
Formal Uniform

Secondary 
Sports Uniform

Foundation
to Year 6

Unisex

Sports Shorts

College Hat

4-16+

S-XL

Unisex

Socks 3-pack

Socks 2-pack

Formal Jumper

4-16+

School Backpack

Polo Shirt 4-16+

Size Amount

Size Amount

Size Amount

Size

Size

Amount

Amount

Small, Large

$28.00

$25.00

$23.00

$44.00

$45.00

$48.00

$33.00

$49.00

$49.00

$50.00

$39.00

$42.00

$35.00

$35.00

$25.00

$23.00

$10.00

$9.00

$23.00

S-3XL

4-16

$10.00

*available soon

$25.00


