P. (07) 4082 0600 | E. admin@endeavour.qld.edu.au | ABN 96 105 961 135

Uniform Price List 2024

Foundation to Year 6	Unisex	Size	Amount
	Polo Shirt	4-16+	\$28.00
	Sports Shorts	4-16+	\$25.00
	College Hat	S-XL	\$23.00

Year 7 to 12	Boys Formal	Size	Amount
	Shirt	8-16	\$44.00
		18-22	\$45.00
		24-30	\$48.00
	Shorts	67-102	\$33.00
	Girls Formal	Size	Amount
	Blouse	6-18	\$49.00
		20-30	\$49.00
		32+	\$50.00
	Culottes	6-22	\$39.00
		28+	\$42.00
	SPORTS UNIFORM	Size	Amount
	Polo Shirt (Year 7 to 9)	8-3XL	\$35.00
	Polo Shirt (Year 10 to 12)	10-3XL	\$35.00
	Sports Shorts	8-16, S-XL	\$25.00

S-XL

\$23.00

College Hat

School Accessories	Unisex	Size	Amount		
	Socks 3-pack	Kids & Adults sizes	\$10.00		
	Socks 2-pack	4-16+	\$9.00		
	Formal Jumper	4-16	\$23.00		
		S-3XL	\$25.00		
	School Backpack	Small, Large	*available soon		
	Library Bags (Foundation to Year 2)		\$10.00		







Secondary Formal Uniform



Secondary Sports Uniform

Please view our College Handbook via our College website (www.endeavour.qld.edu.au) for our uniform policy.